11042900 4,037.39 23 BAG 0.690 3,845.13 88,437.99 0.00 0.00 88,437.99 2.50 2,210.95 2.50 2,210.95 92,859.89 

Grand Total 344 10.014 689,318.4

1 

0.00 0.00 689,318.41 21,233.76 21,233.76 731,785.93 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

732.00 

0.00 

0.07 

732,518.00 

Total in Words  [  Seven Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen Rupees Only ]